
Simple and elegant, Esmeralda's statuesque form adds a sense of refinement to any space. A long tapered arm of 
vintage gold leaf is delicately wrapped in textured black or soft white gesso, purposefully exposing a sliver of the gold 
underneath. Light fills the white linen shade with a clean glow and radiates off the metalwork below.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

27.25"
8.00"
0.00"
0.00"

3.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF/TEXTURED
BLACK (VGL/TBK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Linen

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 25" x 12" x 14"
Carton 1 Weight 13lb
Shipping Method Ground

ESMERALDA
405-01-VGL/TBK
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